THJA Show Report

Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Adult Amateur Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Class 520 Eq/Flat Rating A 3 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 SAM BEITER AEQYE

2 0 STEVEN MILLS AEQYE

3 10 5499911 STEPHANIE GRISSOM AEQYE 5499911 Stephanie Grissom
Class 521 Eq/OF Rating A 8 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 SAM BEITER AEQYE

2 15 248482  MARY BETH CANFIELD AEQYE 248482 Mary Beth Canfield

3 10 5661980 CELESTE FIGUEROA AEQYE 5661980 Celeste Figueroa

4 6 5626260 MORGAN NICHOLAS AEQYE 5626260 Morgan Nicholas

5 5 5430607 HALEY PLOPPERT AEQYE 5430607 Haley Ploppert

6 0 TORI WIESNER AEQYE

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No.

29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35

Class 301 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5461450
2 0 $18.00

3 12 $12.00 5547680
4 9 $10.00 5780277
5 8 $9.00 5853540
6 7 $7.00 5455221
Class 302 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5547680
2 15 $18.00 5461450
3 12 $12.00 5780277
4 9 $10.00 5878815
5 8 $9.00 5455221
6 0 $7.00

Class 303 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5547680
2 15 $18.00 5878815
3 0 $12.00

4 9 $10.00 5780277
5 8 $9.00 5455221
6 0 $7.00

Class 304 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5455221
2 15 $18.00 5547680
3 12 $12.00 5461450
4 9 $10.00 5780277
5 0 $9.00

6 7 $7.00 5719740
Class 305 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5461450
2 15 $18.00 5853540
3 0 $12.00

4 9 $10.00 5878815
5 8 $9.00 5547680
6 0 $7.00

Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 40 $0.00 5547680
R 24 $0.00 5461450

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 9 Entries

Name

RISE ABOVE
WHO DAT
CHAGALL
SILHOUETTE ES
LUNAI

THOMAS CROWN

A 9 Entries

Name

CHAGALL

RISE ABOVE
SILHOUETTE ES
RIVERS BANK
THOMAS CROWN
WHEN YOU WISH

A
Name
CHAGALL
RIVERS BANK
WHO DAT
SILHOUETTE ES
THOMAS CROWN
WHEN YOU WISH

A
Name
THOMAS CROWN
CHAGALL
RISE ABOVE
SILHOUETTE ES
WHEN YOU WISH
CR CAPTAIN MORGAN ES

A
Name
RISE ABOVE
LUNAI
WHEN YOU WISH
RIVERS BANK
CHAGALL
WHO DAT

A
Name
CHAGALL
RISE ABOVE

9 Entries

9 Entries

9 Entries

First Class

Div
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18

Div
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18

Div
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18

Div
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18

Div
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18
AH18

Div
AH18
AH18

Owner # Owner
4746257 Amy Coretz
Tori Wiesner
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick
5430607 Haley Ploppert
4788776 Julia Risley

Owner # Owner
4746257 Amy Coretz
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
4788776 Julia Risley
Maria Gubbiotti

Owner # Owner
4746257 Amy Coretz
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
Tori Wiesner
4663111 Lisa Metrick
4788776 Julia Risley
Maria Gubbiotti

Owner # Owner
4788776 Julia Risley
4746257 Amy Coretz
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick

Maria Gubbiotti

5661980 Celeste Figueroa

Owner # Owner
4746257 Amy Coretz
5430607 Haley Ploppert
Maria Gubbiotti
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
4746257 Amy Coretz
Tori Wiesner

Owner # Owner
4746257 Amy Coretz
4746257 Amy Coretz

Section A

Rider # Rider
4746257 Amy Coretz
Tori Wiesner
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick
5430607 Haley Ploppert
4788776 Julia Risley

Section A

Rider # Rider
4746257 Amy Coretz
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
4788776 Julia Risley

Maria Gubbiotti

Section A

Rider # Rider
4746257 Amy Coretz
5485741 Kiara Lemaire

Tori Wiesner
4663111 Lisa Metrick
4788776 Julia Risley

Maria Gubbiotti

Section A

Rider # Rider
4788776 Julia Risley
4746257 Amy Coretz
4746257 Amy Coretz
4663111 Lisa Metrick

Maria Gubbiotti
5661980 Celeste Figueroa

Section A

Rider # Rider
4746257 Amy Coretz
5430607 Haley Ploppert

Maria Gubbiotti
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
4746257 Amy Coretz

Tori Wiesner

Section A

Rider # Rider



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Adult Amateur Hunter 36-49

Class 306 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name
1 15 $24.00 5835276 ROWAN

2 0 $18.00 PARKER ROAD
3 8 $12.00 5347242 DON GOOD
Class 307 O/F Rating A
Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 0 $24.00 PARKER ROAD
2 10 $18.00 5347242 DON GOOD
3 8 $12.00 5835276 ROWAN
Class 308 O/F Rating A
Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 0 $24.00 PARKER ROAD

2 10 $18.00 5835276 ROWAN

3 8 $12.00 5347242 DON GOOD
Class 309 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 $24.00 5347242 DON GOOD

2 0 $18.00 PARKER ROAD

3 8 $12.00 5835276 ROWAN
Class 310 U/S Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 0 $24.00 PARKER ROAD

2 10 $18.00 5347242 DON GOOD

3 8 $12.00 5835276 ROWAN
Class 999 C/R Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

c 0 $0.00 PARKER ROAD
R 18 $0.00 5347242 DON GOOD

Monday, November 11, 2024

3 Entries

3 Entries

3 Entries

3 Entries

3 Entries

First Class

Div
AH36
AH36
AH36

Div
AH36
AH36
AH36

Div
AH36
AH36
AH36

Div
AH36
AH36
AH36

Div
AH36
AH36
AH36

Div
AH36
AH36

Section A
Rider # Rider
4078418 Andrea Adams
Megan Odozynski
262300 Jennifer Pesnell

Owner # Owner

4078418 Andrea Adams
Megan Odozynski

5835167 Johnny Nichols

Section A
Rider # Rider
Megan Odozynski
262300 Jennifer Pesnell
4078418 Andrea Adams

Owner # Owner

Megan Odozynski
5835167 Johnny Nichols
4078418 Andrea Adams

Section A
Rider # Rider
Megan Odozynski
4078418 Andrea Adams
262300 Jennifer Pesnell

Owner # Owner

Megan Odozynski
4078418 Andrea Adams
5835167 Johnny Nichols

Section A
Rider # Rider
262300 Jennifer Pesnell
Megan Odozynski
4078418 Andrea Adams

Owner # Owner

5835167 Johnny Nichols
Megan Odozynski

4078418 Andrea Adams

Section A
Rider # Rider
Megan Odozynski
262300 Jennifer Pesnell
4078418 Andrea Adams

Owner # Owner

Megan Odozynski
5835167 Johnny Nichols
4078418 Andrea Adams

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

5835167 Johnny Nichols



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Adult Amateur Hunter 50/0

Class 311 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $24.00
2 15 $18.00 5419780
3 12 $12.00 5683926
4 9 $10.00 5656470
5 0 $9.00
6 0 $7.00
Class 312 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $24.00
2 15 $18.00 5656470
3 12 $12.00 5855404
4 9 $10.00 5683926
5 8 $9.00 5419780
6 7 $7.00 5617496
Class 313 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5656470
2 0 $18.00
3 12 $12.00 5419780
4 9 $10.00 5855404
5 8 $9.00 5683926
6 0 $7.00
Class 314 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5855404
2 15 $18.00 5656470
3 0 $12.00
4 9 $10.00 5614270
5 8 $9.00 5683926
6 0 $7.00
Class 315 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5656470
2 15 $18.00 5855404
3 12 $12.00 5419780
4 0 $10.00
5 0 $9.00
6 7 $7.00 5683926
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 40 $0.00 5656470
R 0 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 11 Entries

Name

GTF SNAX
RVF HUDSON
NARRATIVE
STYLIZED
GIRL TRIP
BREDERO

A 11 Entries

Name

GTF SNAX
STYLIZED

ALL TOO WELL
NARRATIVE
RVF HUDSON
SILVER COAST

A 11 Entries

Name
STYLIZED

GTF SNAX

RVF HUDSON
ALL TOO WELL
NARRATIVE
WOODROW

A 11 Entries

Name

ALL TOO WELL

STYLIZED

GTF SNAX

OSWALD VAN DE LEEUWERK
NARRATIVE

WOODROW

A 11 Entries

Name
STYLIZED

ALL TOO WELL
RVF HUDSON
WOODROW
BLACK TIE
NARRATIVE

A
Name
STYLIZED
GTF SNAX

First Class

Div
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50

Div
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50

Div
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50

Div
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50

Div
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50
AH50

Div
AH50
AH50

Owner # Owner

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

150228 Catherine Garrett

109980 Laura Cho
Katherine Love
Dana Senn

Section A

Rider # Rider

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

150228 Catherine Garrett

248482 Mary Beth Canfield
Katherine Love
Dana Senn

Section A

Owner # Owner

218791 Susan Schwartz
109980 Laura Cho
5259892 Kirby McCool
150228 Catherine Garrett
5466106 Lauren Harrison
4599033 Wendy Patterson

Rider # Rider

218791 Susan Schwartz
248482 Mary Beth Canfield
5259892 Kirby McCool
150228 Catherine Garrett
5466106 Lauren Harrison
4599033 Wendy Patterson

Section A

Owner # Owner

109980 Laura Cho

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

5259892 Kirby McCool

150228 Catherine Garrett
Amy Keene

Rider # Rider

248482 Mary Beth Canfield

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

5259892 Kirby McCool

150228 Catherine Garrett
Amy Keene

Section A

Owner # Owner

5259892 Kirby McCool

109980 Laura Cho

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

150228 Catherine Garrett
Amy Keene

Rider # Rider

5259892 Kirby McCool

248482 Mary Beth Canfield

218791 Susan Schwartz

5466106 Lauren Harrison

150228 Catherine Garrett
Amy Keene

Section A

Owner # Owner

109980 Laura Cho

5259892 Kirby McCool

5466106 Lauren Harrison
Amy Keene
Bonnie Moe

150228 Catherine Garrett

Rider # Rider
248482 Mary Beth Canfield
5259892 Kirby McCool
5466106 Lauren Harrison
Amy Keene
Bonnie Moe
150228 Catherine Garrett

Section A

Owner # Owner
109980 Laura Cho

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-1

1/3/2024

Amateur Jumper 1.10/1.15

Class 682
Place Points

1 20

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

Class 684
Place Points

1 0

2 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

Rating
Money THJA #
5537737

Rating
Money THJA #

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
MTM MRS. YOWZA
KING JULIEN ES
TJC'S PINK FLOYD
FERNANDO
VAN GOGH DE TATIHOU
CLEMENT

A
Name
TJC'S PINK FLOYD
CLEMENT
SIR PAUL
SPECTER
SOUTHERN TAKHI

9 Entries

5 Entries

Div

AJH
AJH
AJH
AJH
AJH
AJH

Div

AJH
AJH
AJH
AJH
AJH

Owner # Owner

5007687 Alexandra Gonzal
Jennifer Edwards
Parker Piacun
Tiffany Stone
Baybridge, LLC
WA Farm LLC

Owner # Owner
Parker Piacun
WA Farm LLC
Karley Koch
WA Farm LLC
Amy Clemson

Section A
Rider # Rider

ez 5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez
Jennifer Edwards
Sarah Servat
Tiffany Stone
Alyssa Moran
Riley Townsley

Section A
Rider # Rider
Sarah Servat
Riley Townsley
Karley Koch
Riley Townsley
Amy Clemson



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Ariat National Adult Medal

Class 525 Medal

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 0
2 15
3 10
4 0
5 5
6 0

Monday, November 11, 2024

5626260
5466106

5499911

A
Name
STEVEN MILLS
MORGAN NICHOLAS
LAUREN HARRISON
SAM BEITER
STEPHANIE GRISSOM
TORI WIESNER

6 Entries

Div
ANM
ANM
ANM
ANM
ANM
ANM

Owner # Owner

Section A
Rider # Rider

5626260 Morgan Nicholas
5466106 Lauren Harrison

5499911 Stephanie Grissom



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Childrens Equitation - End of Year

Class 501 Eq/Flat

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 20
2 15
3 10
4 6
5 5
6 4

Class 502 Eq/OF

5733737
5742454
5591694
5689196
5757205
5731540

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 20
2 15
3 10
4 6
5 5
6 4

Monday, November 11, 2024

5757205
5689196
5591694
5651285
5731540
5798314

A 7 Entries
Name
VIANEY FLORES
MYAH WALD
MARGARET EDGMON
CAMDEN WALDO
MJ MAESTAS
IRA SHANKAR

A 9 Entries
Name
MJ MAESTAS
CAMDEN WALDO
MARGARET EDGMON
KAYLA MCCORMICK
IRA SHANKAR
JOSEPHINE HODSON

Div
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE

Div
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE
CEQYE

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Section A

Rider # Rider

5733737 Vianey Flores
5742454 Myah Wald
5591694 Margaret Edgmon
5689196 Camden Waldo
5757205 MJ Maestas
5731540 Ira Shankar

Section A

Rider # Rider

5757205 MJ Maestas
5689196 Camden Waldo
5591694 Margaret Edgmon
5651285 Kayla McCormick
5731540 Ira Shankar
5798314 Josephine Hodson



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Childrens Hunter 14/U

Class 316 O/F Rating A 9 Entries First Class Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 20 $24.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

2 15 $18.00 5346020 CLINT ONE CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

3 0 $12.00 VERDI CH14 Alexandra Eickenhorst 5376924 Carlysle Drosos

4 9 $10.00 5506986 WESTLEY CH14 5756005 Clare Krum 5756005 Clare Krum

5 0 $9.00 DARK PARADISE CH14 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 5591694 Margaret Edgmon

6 0 $7.00 HASHTAG CH14 Stacy Sanderson Lorilye Jacobson
Class 317 O/F Rating A 9 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 20 $24.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

2 15 $18.00 5346020 CLINT ONE CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

3 0 $12.00 VERDI CH14 Alexandra Eickenhorst 5376924 Carlysle Drosos

4 9 $10.00 5334652 NEON TREES CH14 5883514 Maggie Gordon 5883514 Maggie Gordon

5 0 $9.00 HASHTAG CH14 Stacy Sanderson Lorilye Jacobson

6 0 $7.00 DARK PARADISE CH14 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 5591694 Margaret Edgmon
Class 318 O/F Rating A 9 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 $24.00 VERDI CH14 Alexandra Eickenhorst 5376924 Carlysle Drosos

2 15 $18.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

3 12 $12.00 5506986 WESTLEY CH14 5756005 Clare Krum 5756005 Clare Krum

4 9 $10.00 5334652 NEON TREES CH14 5883514 Maggie Gordon 5883514 Maggie Gordon

5 0 $9.00 EPIC LADY CH14 5671087 Epic Sporthorses, LLC Margaux Petersen

6 7 $7.00 5491233 MTM LONESOME DOVE CH14 5742454 Myah Wald 5742454 Myah Wald
Class 319 O/F Rating A 9 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 20 $24.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

2 0 $18.00 DARK PARADISE CH14 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 5591694 Margaret Edgmon

3 0 $12.00 VERDI CH14 Alexandra Eickenhorst 5376924 Carlysle Drosos

4 9 $10.00 5491233 MTM LONESOME DOVE CH14 5742454 Myah Wald 5742454 Myah Wald

5 0 $9.00 HASHTAG CH14 Stacy Sanderson Lorilye Jacobson

6 7 $7.00 5346020 CLINT ONE CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas
Class 320 U/S Rating A 9 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 $24.00 DARK PARADISE CH14 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 5591694 Margaret Edgmon

2 15 $18.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas

3 12 $12.00 5491233 MTM LONESOME DOVE CH14 5742454 Myah Wald 5742454 Myah Wald

4 0 $10.00 VERDI CH14 Alexandra Eickenhorst 5376924 Carlysle Drosos

5 8 $9.00 5346020 CLINT ONE CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas 5814313 Macy Owens

6 7 $7.00 5506986 WESTLEY CH14 5756005 Clare Krum 5756005 Clare Krum
Class 999 C/R Rating A Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

(o 40 $0.00 5219044 HIGHMARK CH14 5757205 MJ Maestas

R 0 $0.00 VERDI CH14

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Childrens Hunter 15-17

Class 321 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $24.00
2 15 $18.00 5693806
3 12 $12.00 5732140
4 0 $10.00
5 0 $9.00
6 7 $7.00 5813471

Class 322 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5693806
2 0 $18.00
3 0 $12.00
4 0 $10.00
5 8 $9.00 5293697
6 7 $7.00 5732140
Class 323 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5293697
2 15 $18.00 5813471
3 0 $12.00
4 9 $10.00 5732140
5 8 $9.00 5693806
6 0 $7.00
Class 324 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5813471
2 15 $18.00 5693806
3 0 $12.00
4 0 $10.00
5 8 $9.00 5293697
6 0 $7.00
Class 325 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $24.00 5813471
2 15 $18.00 5293697
3 0 $12.00
4 9 $10.00 5732140
5 0 $9.00
6 0 $7.00
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 40 $0.00 5813471
R 24 $0.00 5693806

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name

11 Entries

RSH DONATELLO SEMILLY

BERTRAM WINKLE

MTM OUT OF THE BLUE

STACCATO
XL LOARALEI
RVF CRUISE

A

Name
BERTRAM WINKLE

11 Entries

RSH DONATELLO SEMILLY

STACCATO
SOLOIST
MEMPHIS BELLE

MTM OUT OF THE BLUE

A
Name
MEMPHIS BELLE
RVF CRUISE
TOMMY TIME

MTM OUT OF THE BLUE

BERTRAM WINKLE
SOLOIST

A
Name
RVF CRUISE
BERTRAM WINKLE
ROYAL TIME
SALTINE
MEMPHIS BELLE
TOMMY TIME

A
Name
RVF CRUISE
MEMPHIS BELLE
STACCATO

MTM OUT OF THE BLUE

XL LOARALEI
SOLOIST

A
Name
RVF CRUISE
BERTRAM WINKLE

11 Entries

11 Entries

11 Entries

First Class

Div
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15

Div
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15

Div
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15

Div
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15

Div
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15
CH15

Div
CH15
CH15

Section A
Rider # Rider
Daphne Rockecharlie
5439923 Charlotte Tuttle
5733737 Vianey Flores
Mikal Christoffersen
Lilly Snadon
5350087 Logan Jacobson

Owner # Owner

Daphne Rockecharlie
5439923 Charlotte Tuttle
5733737 Vianey Flores

Janine Jaro

Lilly Snadon
5460744 Arrell Young

Section A

Rider # Rider

5439923 Charlotte Tuttle
Daphne Rockecharlie

Owner # Owner

5439923 Charlotte Tuttle
Daphne Rockecharlie
Janine Jaro Mikal Christoffersen
Adeline Waguespack Adeline Waguespack

5836792 Miller Farms Sales and bé8§in§6 Camden Waldo

5733737 Vianey Flores 5733737 Vianey Flores

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
5836792 Miller Farms Sales and b68§in§6 Camden Waldo
5460744 Arrell Young 5350087 Logan Jacobson
5786408 PJD Farm, LLC 5651285 Kayla McCormick
5733737 Vianey Flores 5733737 Vianey Flores
5439923 Charlotte Tuttle 5439923 Charlotte Tuttle

Adeline Waguespack Adeline Waguespack

Section A

Rider # Rider

5350087 Logan Jacobson
5439923 Charlotte Tuttle 5439923 Charlotte Tuttle
246716 Kim Cox Priyanna Gill
5304545 Stonewall Acres, LLC 5731540 Ira Shankar
5836792 Miller Farms Sales and bé8$§in§6 Camden Waldo
5786408 PJD Farm, LLC 5651285 Kayla McCormick

Owner # Owner
5460744 Arrell Young

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
5460744 Arrell Young 5350087 Logan Jacobson
5836792 Miller Farms Sales and bé8§in§6 Camden Waldo

Janine Jaro Mikal Christoffersen
5733737 Vianey Flores 5733737 Vianey Flores
Lilly Snadon Lilly Snadon

Adeline Waguespack Adeline Waguespack

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
5460744 Arrell Young

5439923 Charlotte Tuttle



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Childrens Hunter Pony - Large

Class 374 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 6001921 GENTLEMAN

2 10 4990190 ONTARIO

3 8 5827267 GLENRIDGE HONORABLE
Class 375 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 4990190 ONTARIO

2 10 6001921 GENTLEMAN

3 8 5827267 GLENRIDGE HONORABLE
Class 376 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 5827267 GLENRIDGE HONORABLE

2 10 6001921 GENTLEMAN

3 8 4990190 ONTARIO
Class 377 O/F Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 6001921 GENTLEMAN

2 10 4990190 ONTARIO

3 8 5827267 GLENRIDGE HONORABLE
Class 378 U/S Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

1 15 5827267 GLENRIDGE HONORABLE

2 10 4990190 ONTARIO

3 8 6001921 GENTLEMAN
Class 999 C/R Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name

c 30 $0.00 6001921 GENTLEMAN

R 18 $0.00 4990190 ONTARIO

Monday, November 11, 2024

First Class Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler 5580257 Ellie Wexler
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans 5743742 Margot Evans
CHPL 5657262 Ashley Meyering 5657262 Ashley Meyering
Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans 5743742 Margot Evans
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler 5580257 Ellie Wexler
CHPL 5657262 Ashley Meyering 5657262 Ashley Meyering
Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5657262 Ashley Meyering 5657262 Ashley Meyering
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler 5580257 Ellie Wexler
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans 5743742 Margot Evans
Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler 5580257 Ellie Wexler
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans 5743742 Margot Evans
CHPL 5657262 Ashley Meyering 5657262 Ashley Meyering
Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5657262 Ashley Meyering 5657262 Ashley Meyering
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans 5743742 Margot Evans
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler 5580257 Ellie Wexler
Section A
Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CHPL 5580257 Ellie Wexler
CHPL 5743742 Margot Evans



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Childrens Hunter Pony - Small and Medium

Class 369 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5393981
2 15 5389456
3 12 5575667
4 9 5007712
5 8 5786417
6 0
Class 370 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5865716
2 15 5393981
3 12 5389456
4 9 5007712
5 8 5575667
6 0
Class 371 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5393981
2 15 5389456
3 12 5007712
4 9 5575667
5 0
6 7 5786417
Class 372 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 15 5389456
3 12 5393981
4 9 5575667
5 8 5786417
6 0
Class 373 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5575667
2 15 5393981
3 12 5007712
4 9 5865716
5 8 5786417
6 0 5389456
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 40 $0.00 5393981
R 24 $0.00 5389456

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 9 Entries
Name
TOTALLY COOL
JOHNNY CASH
SORRY NOT SORRY
BADA BING BADA BLUE
LEMONTREE SEACRET PENNY
GOLDEN TICKET

A 9 Entries
Name
CINDERELLA STORY
TOTALLY COOL
JOHNNY CASH
BADA BING BADA BLUE
SORRY NOT SORRY
GOLDEN TICKET

A 9 Entries
Name
TOTALLY COOL
JOHNNY CASH
BADA BING BADA BLUE
SORRY NOT SORRY
HIGH FASHION
LEMONTREE SEACRET PENNY

A 9 Entries
Name
GOLDEN TICKET
JOHNNY CASH
TOTALLY COOL
SORRY NOT SORRY
LEMONTREE SEACRET PENNY
HIGH FASHION

A 9 Entries
Name
SORRY NOT SORRY
TOTALLY COOL
BADA BING BADA BLUE
CINDERELLA STORY
LEMONTREE SEACRET PENNY
JOHNNY CASH

A
Name
TOTALLY COOL
JOHNNY CASH

First Class

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME
CHPSME

Div
CHPSME
CHPSME

Owner # Owner
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5743742 Margot Evans
5777263 Abigail Trapp
Emma Melville

Section A

Rider # Rider
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5743742 Margot Evans
5777263 Abigail Trapp

Marybeth Murrill

Section A

Owner # Owner
5091154 Sarah Beaufait
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5743742 Margot Evans
5544264 Annabel Grefe
Emma Melville

Rider # Rider
5820076 Lydia Beaufait
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5743742 Margot Evans
5544264 Annabel Grefe

Marybeth Murrill

Section A

Owner # Owner
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5743742 Margot Evans
5544264 Annabel Grefe
Quinlyn Windham
5777263 Abigail Trapp

Rider # Rider

5660244 Magnolia Colbert

5743742 Margot Evans

5743742 Margot Evans

5544264 Annabel Grefe
Quinlyn Windham

5777263 Abigail Trapp

Section A

Owner # Owner
Emma Melville
5743742 Margot Evans
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5777263 Abigail Trapp
Quinlyn Windham

Rider # Rider
Marybeth Murrill
5743742 Margot Evans
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5777263 Abigail Trapp
Quinlyn Windham

Section A

Owner # Owner
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5091154 Sarah Beaufait
5777263 Abigail Trapp
5743742 Margot Evans

Rider # Rider
5544264 Annabel Grefe
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans
5820076 Lydia Beaufait
5777263 Abigail Trapp

Preshy McGhee

Section A

Owner # Owner
5660244 Magnolia Colbert
5743742 Margot Evans

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 - 3ft 3in / Amateur Owner Hunter 36/0 - 3ft 3in

Class 158 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 0 $22.00
3 12 $15.00 5725352
4 9 $12.00 5645543
5 8 $11.00 5387731
6 0 $10.00
Class 159 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $30.00 5645543
2 0 $22.00
3 12  $15.00 5801344
4 9 $12.00 5680320
5 8 $11.00 5607466
6 7 $10.00 5692994
Class 160 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 15 $22.00 5387731
3 12 $15.00 5645543
4 0 $12.00
5 8 $11.00 5801344
6 7 $10.00 5692994
Class 161 Handy Rating
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 15 $22.00 5387731
3 0 $15.00
4 9 $12.00 5801344
5 8 $11.00 5692994
6 7 $10.00 5725352
Class 162 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $30.00 5692994
2 15 $22.00 5801344
3 12 $15.00 5387731
4 0 $12.00
5 8 $11.00 5645543
6 0 $10.00
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
C 0 $0.00
R 24 $0.00 5645543

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
WAYFARER
PRIMETIME
CHESTERFIELD
MTM KENTUCKY REIGN
SF SIR LORENTIN
INSTRUMENTAL

A
Name
MTM KENTUCKY REIGN
PRIMETIME
MOMENTOUS
NEXT CHAPTER
SPACE COWBOY
MARDI GRAS

A
Name
PRIMETIME
SF SIR LORENTIN
MTM KENTUCKY REIGN
WAYFARER
MOMENTOUS
MARDI GRAS

A

Name
PRIMETIME

SF SIR LORENTIN
INSTRUMENTAL
MOMENTOUS
MARDI GRAS
CHESTERFIELD

A
Name
MARDI GRAS
MOMENTOUS
SF SIR LORENTIN
WAYFARER
MTM KENTUCKY REIGN
PRIMETIME

A
Name
PRIMETIME
MTM KENTUCKY REIGN

10 Entries
Div
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH18L
AOH18L
AOH36L

10 Entries
Div
AOH18L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L

10 Entries
Div
AOH36L
AOH18L
AOH18L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L

10 Entries

Div
AOH36L
AOH18L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L
AOH36L

10 Entries
Div
AOH36L
AOH18L
AOH18L
AOH36L
AOH18L
AOH36L

Div
AOH36L
AOH18L

First Class

Owner # Owner
Meredith Mouney
Caitlin Burns
5185206 Stacey Thompson
5323943 L.0.0. LLC
5442431 Taylor Rubel
5303633 Stonebridge Farm

Section A

Rider # Rider

Meredith Mouney

Caitlin Burns
5185206 Stacey Thompson
5223371 Jaelynn Downing
5442431 Taylor Rubel

Sue Takata

Section A

Owner # Owner
5323943 L.0.0. LLC

Caitlin Burns
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
4933223 Kristen Pribilski
5091154 Sarah Beaufait
196250 Bernadette Mulliken

Rider # Rider

5223371 Jaelynn Downing
Caitlin Burns

196250 Bernadette Mulliken

4933223 Kristen Pribilski

5091154 Sarah Beaufait

196250 Bernadette Mulliken

Section A

Owner # Owner
Caitlin Burns
5442431 Taylor Rubel
5323943 L.0.0. LLC
Meredith Mouney
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
196250 Bernadette Mulliken

Rider # Rider
Caitlin Burns
5442431 Taylor Rubel
5223371 Jaelynn Downing
Meredith Mouney
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
196250 Bernadette Mulliken

Section A

Owner # Owner

Caitlin Burns
5442431 Taylor Rubel
5303633 Stonebridge Farm
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
5185206 Stacey Thompson

Rider # Rider

Caitlin Burns
5442431 Taylor Rubel

Sue Takata
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
5185206 Stacey Thompson

Section A

Owner # Owner
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
5442431 Taylor Rubel
Meredith Mouney
5323943 L.0.0. LLC
Caitlin Burns

Rider # Rider

196250 Bernadette Mulliken

5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez

5442431 Taylor Rubel
Meredith Mouney

5223371 Jaelynn Downing
Caitlin Burns

Section A

Owner # Owner

5323943 L.0.0. LLC

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 - 3ft 6in / Amateur Owner Hunter 36/0 - 3ft 6in

Class 148 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5763502
2 10 $22.00 5721347
3 8 $15.00 5470528
4 0 $12.00
5 0 $11.00
Class 149 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5763502
2 0 $22.00
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5470528
5 5 $11.00 5721347
Class 150 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5763502
2 0 $22.00
3 8 $15.00 5470528
4 0 $12.00
5 5 $11.00 5721347
Class 151 Handy Rating
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 10 $22.00 5763502
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5470528
5 5 $11.00 5721347
Class 152 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 10 $22.00 5763502
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5470528
5 5 $11.00 5721347
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
c 30 $0.00 5763502
R 0 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
CALVADOS
KARRERA 21
MTM ONE TIME
BY THE WAY
HILL COUNTRY

A
Name
CALVADOS
BY THE WAY
HILL COUNTRY
MTM ONE TIME
KARRERA 21

A
Name
CALVADOS
HILL COUNTRY
MTM ONE TIME
BY THE WAY
KARRERA 21

A

Name

HILL COUNTRY
CALVADOS

BY THE WAY
MTM ONE TIME
KARRERA 21

A
Name
BY THE WAY
CALVADOS
HILL COUNTRY
MTM ONE TIME
KARRERA 21

A
Name
CALVADOS
HILL COUNTRY

5 Entries

5 Entries

5 Entries

5 Entries

5 Entries

First Class

Div
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H
AOH36H

Div
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H

Div
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H
AOH36H

Div
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H

Div
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH36H
AOH18H
AOH36H

Div
AOH36H
AOH36H

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

109980 Laura Cho 109980 Laura Cho
5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC283812 Amy Stanley
4660579 Erin Arnold 4660579 Erin Arnold
Megan Odozynski Megan Odozynski
Sally Thayer Sally Thayer

Section A
Rider # Rider
109980 Laura Cho
Megan Odozynski

Owner # Owner
109980 Laura Cho
Megan Odozynski
Sally Thayer Sally Thayer
4660579 Erin Arnold 4660579 Erin Arnold
5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC283812 Amy Stanley

Section A
Rider # Rider
109980 Laura Cho
Sally Thayer

Owner # Owner
109980 Laura Cho
Sally Thayer
4660579 Erin Arnold 4660579 Erin Arnold
Megan Odozynski Megan Odozynski
5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC283812 Amy Stanley

Section A

Rider # Rider
Sally Thayer
109980 Laura Cho
Megan Odozynski Megan Odozynski
4660579 Erin Arnold 4660579 Erin Arnold
5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC283812 Amy Stanley

Owner # Owner
Sally Thayer
109980 Laura Cho

Section A
Rider # Rider
Megan Odozynski
109980 Laura Cho
Sally Thayer Sally Thayer
4660579 Erin Arnold 4660579 Erin Arnold
5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC 283812 Amy Stanley

Owner # Owner
Megan Odozynski
109980 Laura Cho

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

109980 Laura Cho



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Best Young Horse / Best Young Horse

Class 494 Rating 0C 11 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 5 5834293 BREAKER ONE NINE HB2 290361 Ashley Martindale Robert Moyar
2 0 ALL AMERICAN CREME AE HB3 5384887 Arroyo Escondido, LLC 4066443 Philippe Creuzot

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Classic - Junior Jumper 1.00/1.05 / Amateur Jumper 1.00/1.05

Class 705 Classic

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

25 $450.00
0 $325.00
$250.00
$175.00
11 $150.00
0 $150.00

o Ul A WIN =
o o

Monday, November 11, 2024

5828576

5781189

A 16 Entries
Name
IC MOVE IT VAN DE EEKHOEK
GAME-POWER
THUNDERSTRUCK
LUXOR
SWS CHARLESTON
EMBER RISING

Div
CJL
AJL
CJL
CJL
CcJL
AJL

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

5936643 Gabarda Stables, LLC 5733375 Ava Gabarda
Marjorie Martin Marjorie Martin
Elle Sievert Margaux Petersen
Mark Richards Caroline McCreary

5757205 MJ Maestas 5757205 MJ Maestas
Four Leaf Equestrian LLC Sam Beiter



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Classic - Junior Jumper 1.10/1.15 / Amateur Jumper 1.10/1.15

Class 704 Classic Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
0 $700.00
0 $550.00
12 $450.00 5815023
9 $325.00 5749733
0 $275.00
7 $200.00 5537737

o Ul A WN =

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 12 Entries
Name Div
NEMO CJH
JOHNNY BRAVO MQ AJH
S&L FOREVER YOUNG CJH
KATHMANDU WV CJH
IPRES KVJ CJH
MTM MRS. YOWZA AJH

Section A

Owner # Owner

Rider # Rider

Eyckenhoeve Group Inc. Margaux Petersen

Rowdie Jo Adams
5680857 Emersales LLC
5506547 Liston Johnson
5843157 Kailey Chreene
5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez

Rowdie Jo Adams
5671807 Finley Emerson
5506547 Liston Johnson
5843157 Kailey Chreene
5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Green Hunter 3ft 6in / Green Hunter 3ft 9in

Class 133 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $38.00 5581801
2 15 $28.00 5805311
3 12 $19.00 5347242
4 9 $15.00 5725352
5 0 $14.00
6 7 $11.00 5575030

Class 134 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $38.00 5683881
2 0 $28.00
3 0 $19.00

Class 136 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #

1 20 $38.00 5805311

2 15 $28.00 5692994

3 0 $19.00

4 0 $15.00

5 8 $14.00 5725352

6 7 $11.00 5581801
Class 137 U/S Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

20 $38.00 5692994
15 $28.00 5581801
12 $19.00 5347242
0 $15.00
8 $14.00 5805311
0 $11.00

o Ul A WN =

Class
Place Points
C 40
R 24

999 C/R Rating
Money THJA #
$0.00 5805311
$0.00 5581801

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
STORMY AFFAIR
MARSEILLE
DON GOOD
CHESTERFIELD
ZEST

ESOTERIC MORNING STAR

A
Name
CR SIMPLICITY
ZEST
MILESTONE

A
Name
MARSEILLE
MARDI GRAS
MILESTONE
GUNMETAL
CHESTERFIELD
STORMY AFFAIR

A
Name
MARDI GRAS
STORMY AFFAIR
DON GOOD
MILESTONE
MARSEILLE
ZEST

A
Name
MARSEILLE
STORMY AFFAIR

10 Entries

Div
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-9
GH3-6
GH3-6

10 Entries
Div
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6

10 Entries

Div
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-9
GH3-6

10 Entries

Div
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6
GH3-6

Div
GH3-6
GH3-6

First Class

Owner # Owner

5610294 Viviane Brothers

5571048 Margaret Snyder

5835167 Johnny Nichols

5185206 Stacey Thompson
Ann Marie Cowdrey

223851 Kersten Levine

Section A

Rider # Rider

5246426 Megan Mullane
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
262299 Meghan Nichols
270095 Nada Wise
5369712 Macy White
223851 Kersten Levine

Section A

Owner # Owner

4664939 Lacey Conway
Ann Marie Cowdrey
Erin Murphy

Rider # Rider

288197 Stephanie Tropia
5369712 Macy White
4062634 Colleen Acosta

Section A

Owner # Owner

5571048 Margaret Snyder

196250 Bernadette Mulliken
Erin Murphy

Sharon Oneill/Kathy Chiaf

5185206 Stacey Thompson
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Rider # Rider

4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
4666958 Natalee Haggan
4062634 Colleen Acosta
Jennifer Alfano
270095 Nada Wise
5246426 Megan Mullane

Section A

Owner # Owner
196250 Bernadette Mulliken
5610294 Viviane Brothers
5835167 Johnny Nichols
Erin Murphy
5571048 Margaret Snyder
Ann Marie Cowdrey

Rider # Rider

196250 Bernadette Mulliken
5246426 Megan Mullane
262299 Meghan Nichols
4062634 Colleen Acosta
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
5369712 Macy White

Section A

Owner # Owner
5571048 Margaret Snyder
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Junior Jumper - 1.20 Meter / Amateur Jumper - 1.20m

Class 685 Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 $90.00
2 $66.00
3 $45.00
4 $36.00
5 $33.00
6 $30.00 5714226
Class 686 Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 $90.00 5714226
2 $66.00 5815130
3 $45.00 5777747
4 $36.00 5389351
5 $33.00
6 $30.00
Class 687 Rating
Place Points Money THJA #

$90.00 5714226
$66.00 5777747
$45.00 5807522
$36.00
$33.00
$30.00

o Ul A WN =

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 15 Entries

Name

DREAMGIRL 22
SHOOT TO THRILL
CR GO GIRL
TINKA'S JUNIOR GG
COMMANDMENT
HIGH QUALITY

A 13 Entries

Name

HIGH QUALITY

MTM THINKING OF YOU
LITTLE LION MAN
CLOCK-WISE CSH

DREAMGIRL 22

EDESA'S UGANO DE COQUERIE

A 11 Entries

Name

HIGH QUALITY

LITTLE LION MAN

KALITO

CR GO GIRL

CURRABAWN DAISY

EDESA'S UGANO DE COQUERIE

Div
JJL
JJL
AMJL
AMJL
AMJL
JJL

Div
JJL
AMJL
JJL
JJL
JJL
JJL

Div
JJL
JJL
JJL
AMJL
AMJL
JJL

Section A

Owner # Owner

Kalli Smith

Elle Sievert
Stephanie Tropia
Ann Marie Cowdrey
Heidi Hottinger
5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu

288197

Rider # Rider
5376924 Carlysle Drosos
Elle Sievert
Allison Lindsay
Ann Marie Cowdrey
Heidi Hottinger
5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu

Section A

Owner # Owner

5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu

5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez

5531993 Rhoby Day

5469057 Comly Sport Horses
Kalli Smith
Birchwood Farm

Rider # Rider
5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu
5007687 Alexandra Gonzalez
5531993 Rhoby Day
5610146 Emory Simpson
5376924 Carlysle Drosos

Eva Rockecharlie

Section A

Owner # Owner

5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu

5531993 Rhoby Day

5610146 Emory Simpson

288197 Stephanie Tropia
Oakside, LLC
Birchwood Farm

Rider # Rider

5660716 Sara Maria Corbeanu

5531993 Rhoby Day

5610146 Emory Simpson
Alison Lindsay
Courtney Wheeler
Eva Rockecharlie



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Junior Jumper - 1.30 Meter / Amateur Jumper - 1.30m

Class 688 Rating A 4 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 $120.00 LIROY 30 AMIM Olivia Clayton Olivia Clayton
2 $88.00 L TRAIN AMIM Madison Ann Skarzenski Madison Ann Skarzensk
3 $60.00 CRIME TIME 6 JIM 5376924 Carlysle Drosos 5376924 Carlysle Drosos
4 $48.00 MTM SNAPPLE AMIM 4759586 MTM Farm 5223371 Jaelynn Downing
Class 689 Rating A 5 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 $120.00 5383370 CHACCO LAIT AMIM 5287210 Avery Erickson 5287210 Avery Erickson
2 $88.00 SHOOT TO THRILL JIM Elle Sievert Elle Sievert
3 $60.00 MTM SNAPPLE AMIM 4759586 MTM Farm 5223371 Jaelynn Downing
4 $48.00 CRIME TIME 6 JIM 5376924 Carlysle Drosos 5376924 Carlysle Drosos
5 $44.00 LIROY 30 AMIM Olivia Clayton Olivia Clayton

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Junior Jumper 1.00/1.05 / Amateur Jumper 1.00/1.05

Class 676
Place Points
0

o Ul A WN =
O O ©O O o

Class 677
Place Points
0

15
0

o Ul A WN =

0
0
0

Class 678
Place Points
0

o Ul A WN =
N O O O o

Monday, November 11, 2024

Rating

Money THJA #

Rating

Money THJA #

5531434

Rating

Money THJA #

5531434

A 17 Entries

Name

BELLINI 68

CubDU

RIBERO

STAKKATO DANCER ES
OCTOBER HILL'S CARIBBINI
HERE COMES THE SUN

A 15 Entries

Name

EMBER RISING
TEOCAL LS

RIBERO

CuDU

SUNSHINE WHISKEY
G&C TAMACO LS

A 9 Entries
Name
BELLINI 68
RIBERO
EMBER RISING
G&C TAMACO LS
SUNSHINE WHISKEY
TEOCAL LS

Div

AJL
CJL
CJL
AJL
AJL
CJL

Div

AJL
AJL
CJL
CJL
CJL
AJL

Div

AJL
CJL
AJL
AJL
CJL
AJL

Section A

Owner # Owner
Jessica Wedge
Paige Rockecharlie
Emma Melville
Rae Yerkey
Mariah Lewis
Isabella Ibarra

Rider # Rider
Jessica Wedge
Daphne Rockecharlie
Emma Melville
Rae Yerkey
Jacquie Reilly
5639740 Julia Spears

Section A

Owner # Owner

Four Leaf Equestrian LLC

4031363 Catherine Berry
Emma Melville
Paige Rockecharlie
Dakota Johnson
Heidi Hottinger

Rider # Rider

Sam Beiter

4031363 Catherine Berry
Emma Melville
Daphne Rockecharlie
Dakota Johnson
Heidi Hottinger

Section A

Owner # Owner
Jessica Wedge
Emma Melville

Four Leaf Equestrian LLC

Heidi Hottinger
Dakota Johnson
4031363 Catherine Berry

Rider # Rider

Jessica Wedge
Emma Melville
Sam Beiter
Heidi Hottinger
Dakota Johnson
4031363 Catherine Berry



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Low Adult Hunter 18-35 / Low Adult Hunter 36/0

Class 379 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 25 5684130
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 11 5262157
6 10 5171201
Class 380 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 25 5718797
2 20 5684130
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
Class 381 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 25 5752002
2 0
3 16 5171201
4 0
5 0
6 10 5464032
Class 382 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 25 5684130
2 20 5464032
3 0
4 0
5 11 5752002
6 0
Class 383 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 20 5171201
3 16 5718797
4 12 5464032
5 11 5469466
6 0
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 50 $0.00 5684130
R 30 $0.00 5718797

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
TOMORROWLAND
WRENLY
JUST LOOKING
OCEAN EYES
ARTHOS
BLACK TIE IN RIO

A
Name
SWS PHARRELL
TOMORROWLAND
WRENLY
LIBERTY BELLE M
DAHLIA
ONCE AGAIN

A
Name
NIKOLAS
LIBERTY BELLE M
BLACK TIE IN RIO
ONCE AGAIN
OCEAN EYES
BAZOOKA

A
Name
TOMORROWLAND
BAZOOKA
DAHLIA
OCEAN EYES
NIKOLAS
ESOTERIC GALLANT

A
Name
LIBERTY BELLE M
BLACK TIE IN RIO
SWS PHARRELL
BAZOOKA
RIVERDALE
DAHLIA

A
Name
TOMORROWLAND
SWS PHARRELL

20 Entries
Div

LAH36

LAH36

LAH18

LAH36

LAH36

LAH18

20 Entries

Div
LAH18
LAH36
LAH36
LAH18
LAH18
LAH36

20 Entries

Div
LAH36
LAH18
LAH18
LAH36
LAH36
LAH36

20 Entries

Div
LAH36
LAH36
LAH18
LAH36
LAH36
LAH36

20 Entries

Div
LAH18
LAH18
LAH18
LAH36
LAH36
LAH18

Div
LAH36
LAH18

First Class

Section A

Rider # Rider

5222326 Nicole Tuttle
Jamie Smithson

Owner # Owner

5647246 Priya Alvarez
Smithson Farm, LLC
Grace Zeitlin
Meredith Mouney

4935353 Norm Forbes, I

4789198 Dana Dettmer

Grace Zeitlin

Meredith Mouney
4935353 Norm Forbes, Il
4789198 Dana Dettmer

Section A

Rider # Rider

5073668 Kimberly Guthrie

5222326 Nicole Tuttle
Jamie Smithson

Owner # Owner

5073668 Kimberly Guthrie

5647246 Priya Alvarez
Smithson Farm, LLC
J & H Limited LLC
Elizabeth Coaty
Caitlin Sewell

Tallie Sarno
Elizabeth Coaty
Caitlin Sewell

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
225790 John Hillebrand, M.D. 225790 John Hillebrand, M.D.
J & H Limited LLC Tallie Sarno
4789198 Dana Dettmer 4789198 Dana Dettmer
Caitlin Sewell Caitlin Sewell
Meredith Mouney Meredith Mouney
4031363 Catherine Berry 4031363 Catherine Berry

Section A

Rider # Rider

5222326 Nicole Tuttle

4031363 Catherine Berry
Elizabeth Coaty
Meredith Mouney
John Hillebrand, M.D.
Heather Mabry

Owner # Owner
5647246 Priya Alvarez
4031363 Catherine Berry
Elizabeth Coaty
Meredith Mouney
225790 John Hillebrand, M.D. 225790
Jessica Epstein 285530

Section A
Rider # Rider
Tallie Sarno
4789198 Dana Dettmer
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
4031363 Catherine Berry
5681045 Jennifer Clark
Elizabeth Coaty

Owner # Owner
J & H Limited LLC
4789198 Dana Dettmer
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
4031363 Catherine Berry
5681045 Jennifer Clark
Elizabeth Coaty

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
5647246 Priya Alvarez

5073668 Kimberly Guthrie



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Low Childrens Hunter 14/U / Low Childrens Hunter 15-17

Class 384 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 20 5394943
3 16 5870329
4 0
5 11 5372898
6 0
Class 385 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 12 5394943
5 0
6 0
Class 386 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 25 5742756
2 0
3 16 5394943
4 12 5870329
5 0
6 0
Class 387 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 12 5742756
5 11 5646360
6 0
Class 388 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 20 5646360
3 0
4 12 5394943
5 0
6 0
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
Cc 0 $0.00
R 0 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 18 Entries

Name

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN
MAXUMUS

NOLISCA

CAMBASTIAN

CARIGE

CARIBOU LOU

A 18 Entries

Name
GATSBY DHF
WISTFUL
CARDINO
MAXUMUS
OPULENCE
CAMBASTIAN

A 18 Entries

Name

JUBILANT Z

CAMBASTIAN

MAXUMUS

NOLISCA

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN
CARDINO

A 18 Entries

Name

CAMBASTIAN

HIGH TIDE

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN
JUBILANT Z

PHIL

CORONADO

A 18 Entries

Name
CAMBASTIAN
PHIL

HIGH TIDE
MAXUMUS
WISTFUL
GATSBY DHF

A
Name
CAMBASTIAN
THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

First Class

Div
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14

Div
LCH15
LCH15
LCH14
LCH14
LCH15
LCH14

Div
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14
LCH14

Div
LCH14
LCH15
LCH14
LCH14
LCH15
LCH14

Div
LCH14
LCH15
LCH15
LCH14
LCH15
LCH15

Div
LCH14
LCH14

Owner # Owner
Gracelyn Yandell
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
5213702 Carolina Basurto
Harper Lodes
275024 Nicole Wellman
Julia Troegel

Section A

Rider # Rider
Gracelyn Yandell
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
5670747 Angelica Marroquin
Harper Lodes
5641950 Wesley Whitworth
Julia Troegel

Section A

Owner # Owner
5636481 Eden Davila
Maya Bakshi
Jensen Fraley
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
Addison Hobbs
Harper Lodes

Rider # Rider

5636481 Eden Davila
Maya Bakshi
Jensen Fraley

5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
Addison Hobbs
Harper Lodes

Section A

Owner # Owner
5641950 Wesley Whitworth
Harper Lodes
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
5213702 Carolina Basurto
Gracelyn Yandell
Jensen Fraley

Rider # Rider

5641950 Wesley Whitworth
Harper Lodes

5829223 Taylor MacKinnon

5670747 Angelica Marroquin
Gracelyn Yandell
Jensen Fraley

Section A

Owner # Owner
Harper Lodes
4139455 Hillcrest Farm, Inc.
Gracelyn Yandell
5641950 Wesley Whitworth
5742563 Emery Ledoux
Keller Crosby

Rider # Rider
Haper Lodes
Reese Hamilton
Gracelyn Yandell
5641950 Wesley Whitworth
5742563 Emery Ledoux
5938008 Caroline Simpson

Section A

Owner # Owner
Harper Lodes
5742563 Emery Ledoux
4139455 Hillcrest Farm, Inc.
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
Maya Bakshi
5636481 Eden Davila

Rider # Rider
Harper Lodes
5742563 Emery Ledoux
Reese Hamilton
5829223 Taylor MacKinnon
Maya Bakshi
5636481 Eden Davila

Section A

Owner # Owner

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Pony Hunter - Medium / Pony Hunter - Large

Class 213 Conf Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5305050
2 10 $22.00 5401348
3 8 $15.00 5485867
4 0 $12.00
5 0 $11.00
Class 214 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5305050
2 10 $22.00 5401348
3 0 $15.00
4 0 $12.00
5 5 $11.00 5485867
Class 215 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5401348
2 10 $22.00 5485867
3 8 $15.00 5305050
4 0 $12.00
Class 216 Handy Rating
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5305050
2 10 $22.00 5401348
3 8 $15.00 5485867
4 0 $12.00
5 0 $11.00
Class 217 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5305050
2 10 $22.00 5401348
3 0 $15.00
4 0 $12.00
5 5 $11.00 5485867
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #

c 30
R 18

$0.00 5305050
$0.00 5401348

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 5 Entries
Name
ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
MASQUERADE
PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES
QUESTIONABLE ENCOUNTER
SHENANDOAH TRISCUIT

A 5 Entries
Name
ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
MASQUERADE
SHENANDOAH TRISCUIT
QUESTIONABLE ENCOUNTER
PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES

A 5 Entries
Name
MASQUERADE
PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES
ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
SHENANDOAH TRISCUIT

A 5 Entries

Name

ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
MASQUERADE

PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES
QUESTIONABLE ENCOUNTER
SHENANDOAH TRISCUIT

A 5 Entries
Name
ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
MASQUERADE
QUESTIONABLE ENCOUNTER
SHENANDOAH TRISCUIT
PICTURESQUE DRESS BLUES

A
Name
ORCHARD HILLS FIREFLY
MASQUERADE

First Class

Div
MPH
LPH
LPH
MPH
MPH

Div
MPH
LPH
MPH
MPH
LPH

Div
LPH
LPH
MPH
MPH

Div
MPH
LPH
LPH
MPH
MPH

Div
MPH
LPH
MPH
MPH
LPH

Div
MPH
LPH

Owner # Owner

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5485741 Kiara Lemaire
Jozalyn Marchione
Adair Windham

Section A

Rider # Rider

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5376924 Carlysle Drosos
Preshy McGhee
Quinlyn Windham

Section A

Owner # Owner

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott
Adair Windham
Jozalyn Marchione

5485741 Kiara Lemaire

Rider # Rider

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott
Quinlyn Windham
Preshy McGhee

5376924 Carlysle Drosos

Section A

Owner # Owner
5755323 Hilton Westcott
5485741 Kiara Lemaire
5755323 Hilton Westcott
Adair Windham

Rider # Rider

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5376924 Carlysle Drosos

5755323 Hilton Westcott
Quinlyn Windham

Section A

Owner # Owner

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5485741 Kiara Lemaire
Jozalyn Marchione
Adair Windham

Rider # Rider

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5376924 Carlysle Drosos
Preshy McGhee
Quinlyn Windham

Section A

Owner # Owner

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott
Jozalyn Marchione
Adair Windham

5485741 Kiara Lemaire

Rider # Rider

5755323 Hilton Westcott

5755323 Hilton Westcott
Preshy McGhee
Quinlyn Windham

5376924 Carlysle Drosos

Section A

Owner # Owner
5755323 Hilton Westcott
5755323 Hilton Westcott

Rider # Rider



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Combined Short Stirrup Hunter / Medium Stirrup Hunter

Class 394 O/F Rating A 7 Entries First Class Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 DIAMANT STAR MSH Jennifer Wargo Scout Garber
2 0 HOME AROAN SSH Eloise Casey Eloise Casey
3 0 HAZELNUT MSH Karlie Leblanc Kallie Strong
4 0 MISSY IN THE MORNING SSH Claire Clark Claire Clark
5 0 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH Brandon Kirchner Penelope Kirchner
6 0 WISH FOR BLUE SSH 5878328 Sherilyn Du 5878328 Sherilyn Du
Class 395 O/F Rating A 7 Entries Section
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH Brandon Kirchner Penelope Kirchner
2 0 DIAMANT STAR MSH Jennifer Wargo Scout Garber
3 0 JUST PEACHES SSH Arbor Hill Farm, Inc. Ada Penrod
4 0 HOME AROAN SSH Eloise Casey Eloise Casey
5 0 HAZELNUT MSH Karlie Leblanc Kallie Strong
6 0 WISH FOR BLUE SSH 5878328 Sherilyn Du 5878328 Sherilyn Du
Class 396 O/F Rating A 7 Entries Section
Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 DIAMANT STAR MSH Jennifer Wargo Scout Garber
2 0 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH Brandon Kirchner Penelope Kirchner
3 0 HOME AROAN SSH Eloise Casey Eloise Casey
4 0 WISH FOR BLUE SSH 5878328 Sherilyn Du 5878328 Sherilyn Du
5 0 HAZELNUT MSH Karlie Leblanc Kallie Strong
6 0 JUST PEACHES SSH Arbor Hill Farm, Inc. Ada Penrod
Class 397 O/F Rating A 7 Entries Section
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH Brandon Kirchner Penelope Kirchner
2 0 DIAMANT STAR MSH Jennifer Wargo Scout Garber
3 0 JUST PEACHES SSH Arbor Hill Farm, Inc. Ada Penrod
4 0 HAZELNUT MSH Karlie Leblanc Kallie Strong
5 0 WISH FOR BLUE SSH 5878328 Sherilyn Du 5878328 Sherilyn Du
6 0 HOME AROAN SSH Eloise Casey Eloise Casey
Class 398 U/S Rating A 7 Entries Section
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 WISH FOR BLUE SSH 5878328 Sherilyn Du 5878328 Sherilyn Du
2 0 MISSY IN THE MORNING SSH Claire Clark Claire Clark
3 0 DIAMANT STAR MSH Jennifer Wargo Scout Garber
4 0 JUST PEACHES SSH Arbor Hill Farm, Inc. Ada Penrod
5 0 HOME AROAN SSH Eloise Casey Eloise Casey
6 0 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH Brandon Kirchner Penelope Kirchner
Class 999 C/R Rating A Section
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
(o 0 $0.00 DIAMANT STAR MSH
R 0 $0.00 JUSTA BIT OF FAITH SSH

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Grand Prix

Class 700 GP A 16 Entries
Place Points Money THJA # Name
1 $9,000.00 5671938 DERBY CSH
2 $6,600.00 ZONDERLING
3 $3,900.00 NAVARO VAN'T VERAHOF
4 $2,400.00 COULTHARD 17
5 $1,800.00 CHILI VAN HET SCHAECK Z
6 $1,500.00 CONTENDRO STAR
7 $1,200.00 CHARLENE
8 $900.00 KYRA VAN DE DOORNHAAG
9 $900.00 INCREDIBLE LOMA
10 $600.00 CANDY DU VALON
11 $600.00 5684652 RSH GRAND-DESSERT
12 $600.00 5836001 MTM FUJI

Monday, November 11, 2024

L e e S

Section A

Owner # Owner

5469057 Comly Sport Horses

Genevieve Munson

Triple C Equine, LLC

4078418 Andrea Adams
Sweet Oak Farm
Genevieve Munson
Genevieve Munson

5756776 Foxglove LLC
TKO Sporthorses
Olivia Clayton

5350087 Logan Jacobson

5323943 L.0.0. LLC

Rider # Rider

284781 Happy Comly
Genevieve Munson
Maddie Chenoweth

5494308 Anne Adams
Trapp O'Neal
Genevieve Munson
Michaela Munson

4666958 Natalee Haggan
Trapp O'Neal
Olivia Clayton

5350087 Logan Jacobson

5223371 Jaelynn Downing



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Green Hunter 3ft Oin

Class 143 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
0 $38.00
$28.00
$19.00
$15.00
$14.00
$11.00

o Ul A WN =
O O ©O O o

Class 144 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
0 $38.00
$28.00
$19.00
$15.00
$14.00
$11.00

o Ul A WN =
O O O oo

Class 145 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
0 $38.00
0 $28.00
0 $19.00
12 $15.00
0 $14.00

10 $11.00 5802850

5656047

o Ul A WN =

Class 147 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
0 $38.00
0 $28.00
16 $19.00
0 $15.00
0 $14.00
0 $11.00

5656047

o Ul A WN =

Class
Place Points
Cc 0
R 0

999 C/R Rating
Money THJA #
$0.00
$0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
SWS INSIDE EDITION
SWS COLIDO
JUST SAYIN'
REDBIRD
LULLABY
SWS ALIOR

A
Name
SWS INSIDE EDITION
SWS ALIOR
SWS COLIDO
SWS PANAMA
PARKER ROAD
MTM LAVENDER HAZE

A
Name
SWS ALIOR
PARKER ROAD
SWS PANAMA
TIMELESS ES
SUAVE PETARD ADNF

LORENZO VAN STAL ROMANO

A
Name
SWS INSIDE EDITION
SWS ALIOR
TIMELESS ES
MAGNOLIA
LULLABY
PARKER ROAD

A
Name
SWS INSIDE EDITION
SWS ALIOR

22 Entries
Div

GH3-0

GH3-0

GH3-0

GH3-0

GH3-0

GH3-0

22 Entries

Div
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0

22 Entries

Div
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0

22 Entries

Div
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0
GH3-0

Div
GH3-0
GH3-0

First Class

Owner # Owner
Steve Weder
Steve Weder
Gesture LLC
Joan Violin
Heather Waldron
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie

Section A

Rider # Rider

Belynda Bond
Katharyn Black
Belynda Bond
Morgan Van Nortwick
Julie Cleveland Beam
Katharyn Black

232949

Section A

Owner # Owner
Steve Weder
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
Steve Weder
Steve Weder
Megan Odozynski
4759586 MTM Farm

Rider # Rider
Belynda Bond
Katharyn Black
Katharyn Black
Katharyn Black
Jennifer Alfano

313944 Kelly Lorek

Section A

Owner # Owner

5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
Megan Odozynski
Steve Weder

4010041 Adrianne Gamboa

Outland Farms, LLC

5674536 Laura Carvajal

Rider # Rider
Katharyn Black
Jennifer Alfano
Katharyn Black
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
Leah Curtiss
5287210 Avery Erickson

Section A

Owner # Owner
Steve Weder
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
145499 Jana Rodes
Heather Waldron
Megan Odozynski

Rider # Rider
Belynda Bond
Katharyn Black
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
313944 Kelly Lorek
232949 Julie Cleveland Beam
Jennifer Alfano

Section A

Owner # Owner

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Green Hunter 3ft 3in

Class 138 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $38.00
2 0 $28.00
3 0 $19.00
4 0 $15.00
5 0 $14.00
6 7 $11.00 5831627
Class 139 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $38.00
2 0 $28.00
3 0 $19.00
4 9 $15.00 5835276
5 0 $14.00
6 0 $11.00
Class 140 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $38.00
2 15 $28.00 5831627
3 0 $19.00
4 9 $15.00 5835276
5 0 $14.00
6 0 $11.00
Class 142 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 $38.00 5387731
2 0 $28.00
3 0 $19.00
4 0 $15.00
5 8 $14.00 5835276
6 7 $11.00 5873752
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
c 0 $0.00
R 0 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
LAID BACK
MANY MOONS
SWS CHATEAU
TIAGO
IN TOUCH SEMILLY
VIGO

A
Name
LAID BACK
SWS CHATEAU
SEASIDE
ROWAN
MANY MOONS
CHECKMARK

A
Name
MANY MOONS
VIGO
ZSAKAI PASCAL
ROWAN
LAID BACK
SWS CHATEAU

A
Name
SF SIR LORENTIN
SEASIDE
IN TOUCH SEMILLY
MTM MANHATTAN
ROWAN
MTM SWERTE

A
Name
LAID BACK
MANY MOONS

14 Entries
Div

GH3-3

GH3-3

GH3-3

GH3-3

GH3-3

GH3-3

14 Entries

Div
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3

14 Entries

Div
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3

14 Entries

Div
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3
GH3-3

Div
GH3-3
GH3-3

First Class

Owner # Owner
Carolynne Jardine

5676132 Fayetteville Farms
Steve Weder
Laurie Lewis
Mallory Hensley

5677192 Gracie Roberts

Section A

Rider # Rider
Jennifer Alfano
Morgan Van Nortwick
Katharyn Black
Edee Black
Mallory Hensley
313944 Kelly Lorek

Section A

Owner # Owner
Carolynne Jardine
Steve Weder
4599033 Wendy Patterson
4078418 Andrea Adams
5676132 Fayetteville Farms
5259892 Kirby McCool

Rider # Rider

Jennifer Alfano
Katharyn Black
Morgan Van Nortwick
Bill McMorris

Morgan Van Nortwick
270095 Nada Wise

154877

Section A

Owner # Owner
5676132 Fayetteville Farms
5677192 Gracie Roberts
Lisa Goldman-Smolen
4078418 Andrea Adams
Carolynne Jardine
Steve Weder

Rider # Rider

Morgan Van Nortwick
Kelly Lorek

Sydney Macgregor
Bill McMorris
Jennifer Alfano
Katharyn Black

313944

154877

Section A

Owner # Owner
5442431 Taylor Rubel
4599033 Wendy Patterson
Mallory Hensley
Kaitlyn Arnold
4078418 Andrea Adams
5647246 Priya Alvarez

Rider # Rider

5246426 Megan Mullane
Morgan Van Nortwick
Mallory Hensley

4666958 Natalee Haggan

154877 Bill McMorris

5073029 Jet Rusidovski

Section A

Owner # Owner

Rider # Rider



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Hunter Breeding - 2Yr

Class 492 Rating 0C 4 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 5 5834293 BREAKER ONE NINE HB2 290361 Ashley Martindale Robert Moyar
2 3 5831350 OLLIE OCZEN FREE HB2 4011771 Barbara Bailey 5456613 Abby Jeter
3 2 5832116 SIDECAR OOM HB2 4897672 Olde Oaks Farm, Inc. Claire Burns
4 1 5832117 EVERLASTING SHINE OOM HB2 4897672 Olde Oaks Farm, Inc. Virginia Trail

Monday, November 11, 2024



10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Show No. 29 Harvest (THJA & USEF A)
Hunter Breeding - 3Yr
Class 493 Rating 0C 3 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 ALL AMERICAN CREME AE HB3 5384887 Arroyo Escondido, LLC Robert Moyar
2 0 FOURTEEN WH HB3 Whitehedge Farm 5369712 Macy White
3 2 5739157 SONG SUNG BALOU HB3 5381461 Brittany Benton 5381461 Brittany Benton

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Hunter Breeding - Yearling

Class 491 Rating 0C 4 Entries
Place Points Money THJA # Name
1 5 5939301 OLD FASHIONED BLISS OOM
2 3 5939303 CLASSICAL SHINE OOM
3 2 5945017 ESCUSE MOI
4 1 5939298 SPIT SHINE OOM

Monday, November 11, 2024

Div

HBY
HBY
HBY
HBY

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
4897672 Olde Oaks Farm, Inc. 4550574 Sharon Soderquist
4897672 Olde Oaks Farm, Inc. Claire Burns
4671187 Robin Meckling 4671187 Robin Meckling
4897672 Olde Oaks Farm, Inc. Virginia Trail



Show No. 29 Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024
Jr Hunter - Large 3ft 3in
Class 198 O/F Rating A 8 Entries First Class Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden 5623375 Emily Wolkind
2 10 $22.00 5831627 VIGO LJHLO 5677192 Gracie Roberts 5677192 Gracie Roberts
3 8 $15.00 5915781 CAN'T BELIEVE LJHLO 4974777 Bar O Farms 5814313 Macy Owens
4 6 $12.00 5693054 STEVIE RAY LJHLO 5705946 Alexis Liles 5705946 Alexis Liles
5 5 $11.00 5784644 ALITTLE LESS CONVERSATION LJHLO 5623375 Emily Wolkind 5623375 Emily Wolkind
6 4 $10.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver 5456881 Caroline Oliver
Class 199 O/F Rating A 8 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver 5456881 Caroline Oliver
2 10 $22.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden 5623375 Emily Wolkind
3 0 $15.00 TRIPLE PLAY LJHLO Emily Voelkel Emily Voelkel
4 6 $12.00 5784644 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION LJHLO 5623375 Emily Wolkind 5623375 Emily Wolkind
5 5 $11.00 5915781 CAN'T BELIEVE LJHLO 4974777 Bar O Farms 5814313 Macy Owens
6 4 $10.00 5693054 STEVIE RAY LJHLO 5705946 Alexis Liles 5705946 Alexis Liles
Class 200 O/F Rating A 8 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver 5456881 Caroline Oliver
2 0 $22.00 TRIPLE PLAY LJHLO Emily Voelkel Emily Voelkel
3 8 $15.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden 5623375 Emily Wolkind
4 6 $12.00 5784644 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION LJHLO 5623375 Emily Wolkind 5623375 Emily Wolkind
5 5 $11.00 5915781 CAN'T BELIEVE LJHLO 4974777 Bar O Farms 5814313 Macy Owens
6 4 $10.00 5693054 STEVIE RAY LJHLO 5705946 Alexis Liles 5705946 Alexis Liles
Class 201 Handy Rating A 8 Entries Section A
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden 5623375 Emily Wolkind
2 10 $22.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver 5456881 Caroline Oliver
3 8 $15.00 5831627 VIGO LJHLO 5677192 Gracie Roberts 5677192 Gracie Roberts
4 6 $12.00 5784644 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION LJHLO 5623375 Emily Wolkind 5623375 Emily Wolkind
5 5 $11.00 5915781 CAN'T BELIEVE LJHLO 4974777 Bar O Farms 5814313 Macy Owens
6 4 $10.00 5693054 STEVIE RAY LJHLO 5705946 Alexis Liles 5705946 Alexis Liles
Class 202 U/S Rating A 8 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5693054 STEVIE RAY LJHLO 5705946 Alexis Liles 5705946 Alexis Liles
2 10 $22.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden 5623375 Emily Wolkind
3 8 $15.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver 5456881 Caroline Oliver
4 6 $12.00 5784644 A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION LJHLO 5623375 Emily Wolkind 5623375 Emily Wolkind
5 5 $11.00 5831627 VIGO LJHLO 5677192 Gracie Roberts 5677192 Gracie Roberts
6 4 $10.00 5915781 CAN'T BELIEVE LJHLO 4974777 Bar O Farms 5814313 Macy Owens
Class 999 C/R Rating A Section A
Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
C 30 $0.00 5634180 WINSTON LJHLO 5567214 Anabela Lynden
R 18 $0.00 5416327 PENELOPE OPL LJHLO 5456881 Caroline Oliver

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Jr Hunter - Small 3ft 3in

Class 188 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5508331
2 0 $22.00
3 8 $15.00 5581801
4 6 $12.00 5873752
Class 189 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 10 $22.00 5873752
3 8 $15.00 5508331
4 6 $12.00 5581801
Class 190 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5508331
2 0 $22.00
3 8 $15.00 5873752
4 6 $12.00 5581801
Class 191 Handy Rating
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5508331
2 0 $22.00
3 8 $15.00 5873752
4 6 $12.00 5581801
Class 192 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 15 $30.00 5581801
2 10 $22.00 5508331
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5873752
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
c 30 $0.00 5508331
R 0 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
MTM ALL SMILES
GRANDSTAN
STORMY AFFAIR
MTM SWERTE

A
Name
GRANDSTAN
MTM SWERTE
MTM ALL SMILES
STORMY AFFAIR

A
Name
MTM ALL SMILES
GRANDSTAN
MTM SWERTE
STORMY AFFAIR

A

Name

MTM ALL SMILES
GRANDSTAN
MTM SWERTE
STORMY AFFAIR

A
Name
STORMY AFFAIR
MTM ALL SMILES
GRANDSTAN
MTM SWERTE

A
Name
MTM ALL SMILES
GRANDSTAN

4 Entries

4 Entries

4 Entries

4 Entries

4 Entries

First Class

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO
SJHLO

Div
SJHLO
SJHLO

Owner # Owner
5721167 Kate Murphy
Mimi Herbert
5610294 Viviane Brothers
5647246 Priya Alvarez

Owner # Owner

Mimi Herbert
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5721167 Kate Murphy
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Owner # Owner
5721167 Kate Murphy
Mimi Herbert
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Owner # Owner
5721167 Kate Murphy
Mimi Herbert
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Owner # Owner
5610294 Viviane Brothers
5721167 Kate Murphy
Mimi Herbert
5647246 Priya Alvarez

Owner # Owner
5721167 Kate Murphy

Section A
Rider # Rider
5721167 Kate Murphy
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5610294 Viviane Brothers
5647246 Priya Alvarez

Section A
Rider # Rider
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5721167 Kate Murphy
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Section A
Rider # Rider
5721167 Kate Murphy
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Section A

Rider # Rider
5721167 Kate Murphy
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5647246 Priya Alvarez
5610294 Viviane Brothers

Section A
Rider # Rider
5610294 Viviane Brothers
5721167 Kate Murphy
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5647246 Priya Alvarez

Section A
Rider # Rider



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Jumper
Class 651 Rating A 10 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 $150.00 Q-MANNI J J Bree Garey 4781619 Katie Cox
2 $110.00 CONNIE 11 J Kelsie Pead Kelsie Pead
3 $75.00 NATASCHA J Amelia Clayton Amelia Clayton
4 $60.00 CANDY DU VALON J Olivia Clayton Olivia Clayton
5 $55.00 MASERATI VAN'T SPECIALLEKE J Juan Ortiz 4026837 Alexandra Ansteth
6 $50.00 NKH HONEY BADGER J Lily Horton Trina Green
Class 652 Rating A 14 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 $1,500.00 CONTENDRO STAR J Genevieve Munson Genevieve Munson
2 $1,000.00 CHARLENE J Genevieve Munson Michaela Munson
3 $750.00 5807522 KALITO J 5610146 Emory Simpson 284781 Happy Comly
4 $500.00 INCREDIBLE LOMA J TKO Sporthorses Trapp O'Neal
5 $400.00 CR DREAM BOY J Samantha Burns 288197 Stephanie Tropia
6 $350.00 CHILI VAN HET SCHAECK Z J Sweet Oak Farm Trapp O'Neal
7 $250.00 5636647 FAIR PLAY J 196250 Bernadette Mulliken 4666958 Natalee Haggan
8 $250.00 NAVARO VAN'T VERAHOF J Triple C Equine, LLC Maddie Chenoweth

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Junior Equitation 14/U - End of Year - 2024

Class 514 Eq/Flat

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 20
2 15
3 0
4 6
5 5
6 4

Class 515 Eq/OF

5376924
5814313

5757205
5721167
5798314

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

20
15
10
6
0
4

o Ul A WN =

Class 516 Eq/OF

5376924
5814313
5757205
5798314

5721167

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

20
15
10
6
0
4

o Ul A WN =

Class 999 C/R

5376924
5814313
5721167
5757205

5798314

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

C 40 $0.00
R 24 $0.00

Monday, November 11, 2024

5376924
5814313

A 6 Entries
Name
CARLYSLE DROSOS
MACY OWENS
KERRIGAN WELCH
MJ MAESTAS
KATE MURPHY
JOSEPHINE HODSON

A 6 Entries
Name
CARLYSLE DROSOS
MACY OWENS
MJ MAESTAS
JOSEPHINE HODSON
KERRIGAN WELCH
KATE MURPHY

A 6 Entries
Name
CARLYSLE DROSOS
MACY OWENS
KATE MURPHY
MJ MAESTAS
KERRIGAN WELCH
JOSEPHINE HODSON

A
Name
CARLYSLE DROSOS
MACY OWENS

First Class
Owner # Owner

Div
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE

Div
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE

Div
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE

Div
JEQ14YE
JEQ14YE

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Section A

Rider # Rider
5376924 Carlysle Drosos
5814313 Macy Owens

5757205 MJ Maestas
5721167 Kate Murphy
5798314 Josephine Hodson

Section A

Rider # Rider

5376924 Carlysle Drosos
5814313 Macy Owens
5757205 MJ Maestas
5798314 Josephine Hodson

5721167 Kate Murphy

Section A

Rider # Rider
5376924 Carlysle Drosos
5814313 Macy Owens
5721167 Kate Murphy
5757205 MJ Maestas

5798314 Josephine Hodson

Section A

Rider # Rider



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Junior Equitation 15-17 - End of Year - 2024

Class 517 Eq/Flat Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0
2 15 5506547
3 10 5456881
Class 518 Eq/OF Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5456881
2 15 5506547
3 0
Class 519 Eq/OF Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 20 5506547
2 15 5456881
3 0
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
c 40 $0.00 5506547
R 24 $0.00 5456881

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
CALEIGH MURPHY
LISTON JOHNSON
CAROLINE OLIVER

A
Name
CAROLINE OLIVER
LISTON JOHNSON
CALEIGH MURPHY

A
Name
LISTON JOHNSON
CAROLINE OLIVER
CALEIGH MURPHY

A
Name
LISTON JOHNSON
CAROLINE OLIVER

3 Entries

3 Entries

3 Entries

First Class

Div
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE

Div
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE

Div
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE

Div
JEQ15YE
JEQ15YE

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Owner # Owner

Section A
Rider # Rider

5506547 Liston Johnson
5456881 Caroline Oliver

Section A
Rider # Rider
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5506547 Liston Johnson

Section A
Rider # Rider
5506547 Liston Johnson
5456881 Caroline Oliver

Section A
Rider # Rider



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Junior Jumper 1.10/1.15

Class 679 Rating A 9 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 20 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG CJH 5680857 Emersales LLC 5671807 Finley Emerson

2 15 5749733 KATHMANDU WV CJH 5506547 Liston Johnson 5506547 Liston Johnson

3 0 VALENCIA CJH Amelia Clayton Amelia Clayton

4 0 NEMO CJH Eyckenhoeve Group Inc. Margaux Petersen

5 8 5392087 OPTIMAL HASTAK CJH 5448980 Ava Taylor 5448980 Ava Taylor

6 7 5439049 SAVOIR FAIRE CJH 5639740 Julia Spears 5639740 Julia Spears
Class 680 Rating A 7 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 IPRES KVJ CJH 5843157 Kailey Chreene 5843157 Kailey Chreene

2 0 NEMO CJH Eyckenhoeve Group Inc. Margaux Petersen

3 8 5749733 KATHMANDU WV CJH 5506547 Liston Johnson 5506547 Liston Johnson

4 0 CINDERELLA BB Z CJH Addison Wampold Addison Wampold

5 5 5392087 OPTIMAL HASTAK CJH 5448980 Ava Taylor 5448980 Ava Taylor

6 0 THUNDERSTRUCK CJH Elle Sievert Margaux Petersen
Class 681 Rating A 6 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 15 5749733 KATHMANDU WV CJH 5506547 Liston Johnson 5506547 Liston Johnson

2 0 BETTY P. CJH Julliana R. Calzone Sarah Callaghan

3 8 5392087 OPTIMAL HASTAK CJH 5448980 Ava Taylor 5448980 Ava Taylor

4 6 5815023 S&L FOREVER YOUNG CJH 5680857 Emersales LLC 5671807 Finley Emerson

5 0 IPRES KVJ CJH 5843157 Kailey Chreene 5843157 Kailey Chreene

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Long Stirrup Hunter

Class 399 O/F Rating A 3 Entries

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div

1 0 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH

2 0 JAMES DEAN LSH
Class 400 O/F Rating A 3 Entries

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div

1 0 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH

2 0 JAMES DEAN LSH

3 0 CASSIUS DEL CARIBE Z LSH
Class 401 O/F Rating A 3 Entries

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div

1 0 CASSIUS DEL CARIBE Z LSH

2 0 JAMES DEAN LSH

3 0 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH
Class 402 O/F Rating A 3 Entries

Place Points Money THJA# Name Div

1 0 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH

2 0 JAMES DEAN LSH

3 0 CASSIUS DEL CARIBE Z LSH
Class 403 U/S Rating A 3 Entries

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div

1 0 JAMES DEAN LSH

2 0 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH

3 0 CASSIUS DEL CARIBE Z LSH
Class 999 C/R Rating A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div

c 0 $0.00 MORRIS AVE REVIVAL LSH

R 0 $0.00 JAMES DEAN LSH

Monday, November 11, 2024

First Class

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

Kristen Schroter Hollenbeck Kristen Schroter Holle
Priscilla Thibaut Priscilla Thibaut

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
Kristen Schroter Hollenbeck Kristen Schroter Holle
Priscilla Thibaut Priscilla Thibaut
Jennifer Wargo Jennifer Wargo

Section A

Rider # Rider
Jennifer Wargo
Priscilla Thibaut
Kristen Schroter Holle

Owner # Owner
Jennifer Wargo
Priscilla Thibaut
Kristen Schroter Hollenbeck

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
Kristen Schroter Hollenbeck Kristen Schroter Holle
Priscilla Thibaut Priscilla Thibaut
Jennifer Wargo Jennifer Wargo

Section A

Rider # Rider
Priscilla Thibaut
Kristen Schroter Holle

Owner # Owner
Priscilla Thibaut
Kristen Schroter Hollenbeck

Jennifer Wargo Jennifer Wargo

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Low Adult Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Class 506 Eq/Flat

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 20
2 0
3 10
4 6
5 5
6 4

Class 507 Eq/OF

4789198

5236985
285530

4935353
5681045

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

20
15
10
6
5
4

o Ul A WN =

Monday, November 11, 2024

4935353
4031363
285530

4789198
5681045
5236985

A 6 Entries
Name
DANA DETTMER
JAMIE SMITHSON
BETHANY WATANARATKUL
HEATHER MABRY
NORM FORBES, il
JENNIFER CLARK

A 7 Entries
Name
NORM FORBES, lii
CATHERINE BERRY
HEATHER MABRY
DANA DETTMER
JENNIFER CLARK
BETHANY WATANARATKUL

Div
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE

Div
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE
LAEQYE

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
4789198 Dana Dettmer

5236985 Bethany Watanaratkul
285530 Heather Mabry
4935353 Norm Forbes, Il
5681045 Jennifer Clark

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

4935353 Norm Forbes, Il
4031363 Catherine Berry
285530 Heather Mabry
4789198 Dana Dettmer
5681045 Jennifer Clark
5236985 Bethany Watanaratkul



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Low Children Equitation - End of Year - 2024

Class 504 Eq/Flat Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
20 5742563
1 5641950

o Ul A WIN =
o O O o w

Class 505 Eq/OF Rating

Place Points Money THJA #
1 0

2 0
3 10 5829223
4 0

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 9 Entries
Name
EMERY LEDOUX
WESLEY WHITWORTH
LILY BAYO
GRACELYN YANDELL
ALEXANDRA EICKENHORST
JORDAN SEIBEL

A 5 Entries
Name
GRACELYN YANDELL
MEREDITH HILL
TAYLOR MACKINNON
ALEXANDRA EICKENHORST

Div
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE

Div
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE
LCEQYE

Section A

Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
5742563 Emery Ledoux
5641950 Wesley Whitworth

Section A
Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

5829223 Taylor MacKinnon



Show No. 29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Performance Hunter 3ft 3in

Class 111 O/F Rating A 16 Entries First Class Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 $30.00 CHACCO D'ACCORD PHLO Mila Anderson Morgan Van Nortwick
2 0 $22.00 TO THE BANK PHLO Kathy Chiaf Jennifer Alfano
3 16 $15.00 5795576 MTM CAMPEDU PHLO 5680857 Emersales LLC 313944 Kelly Lorek
4 0 $12.00 MTM OUT OF THE BLUE PHLO 5733737 Vianey Flores Michael Hall
5 11 $11.00 5683926 NARRATIVE PHLO 150228 Catherine Garrett 5226322 Natalie Stoyko
6 0 $10.00 COPY THAT PHLO Storytime Equine 4026837 Alexandra Ansteth
Class 112 O/F Rating A 15 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 $30.00 SWS GOTHAM CITY PHLO 5073668 Kimberly Guthrie Belynda Bond
2 0 $22.00 TO THE BANK PHLO Kathy Chiaf Jennifer Alfano
3 0 $15.00 GOODNIGHT MOON PHLO 5676132 Fayetteville Farms Morgan Van Nortwick
4 9 $12.00 5795576 MTM CAMPEDU PHLO 5680857 Emersales LLC 313944 Kelly Lorek
5 0 $11.00 STALLONE PHLO KO Sport Horses LLC 270095 Nada Wise
6 0 $10.00 ROYALLY EPIC PHLO 5671087 Epic Sporthorses, LLC Julia Little
Class 113 O/F Rating A 7 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 $30.00 RENAISSANCE PHLO 58455 Teriann Miller Morgan Van Nortwick
2 0 $22.00 DARK PARADISE PHLO 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 270095 Nada Wise
3 0 $15.00 MTM OUT OF THE BLUE PHLO 5733737 Vianey Flores Michael Hall
4 6 $12.00 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE PHLO 4904378 Nancy Williky 5246426 Megan Mullane
5 0 $11.00 GOODNIGHT MOON PHLO 5676132 Fayetteville Farms Morgan Van Nortwick
6 0 $10.00 TRIPLE PLAY PHLO Emily Voelkel Emily Voelkel
Class 114 Handy Rating A 6 Entries Section A
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 0 $30.00 RENAISSANCE PHLO 58455 Teriann Miller Morgan Van Nortwick
2 0 $22.00 DARK PARADISE PHLO 5591694 Margaret Edgmon 270095 Nada Wise
3 8 $15.00 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE PHLO 4904378 Nancy Williky 5246426 Megan Mullane
4 0 $12.00 MTM OUT OF THE BLUE PHLO 5733737 Vianey Flores Michael Hall
5 0 $11.00 SWS GOTHAM CITY PHLO 5073668 Kimberly Guthrie Belynda Bond
6 0 $10.00 TRIPLE PLAY PHLO Emily Voelkel Emily Voelkel
Class 115 U/S Rating A 3 Entries Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
1 15 $30.00 5763485 LA VIE EST BELLE PHLO 4904378 Nancy Williky 5246426 Megan Mullane
2 0 $22.00 MTM OUT OF THE BLUE PHLO 5733737 Vianey Flores Michael Hall
3 8 $15.00 5795576 MTM CAMPEDU PHLO 5680857 Emersales LLC 313944 Kelly Lorek
Class 999 C/R Rating A Section A
Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
c 0 $0.00 RENAISSANCE PHLO
R 0 $0.00 TO THE BANK PHLO
R 0 $0.00 DARK PARADISE PHLO

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Performance Hunter 3ft 6in

Class 106 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 15 $22.00 5470528
3 12 $15.00 5796432
4 0 $12.00
5 0 $11.00
6 7 $10.00 5721347
Class 107 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 10 $22.00 5470528
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5646056
5 5 $11.00 5497294
6 4 $10.00 5796432
Class 108 O/F Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 $30.00 5646056
2 $22.00 5497294
Class 109 Handy Rating
Hunter
Place Points Money THJA #
1 $30.00 5497294
2 $22.00 5646056
Class 110 U/S Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0 $30.00
2 10 $22.00 5646056
3 0 $15.00
4 6 $12.00 5497294
5 5 $11.00 5470528
6 0 $10.00
Class 999 C/R Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
c 0 $0.00
R 24 $0.00 5646056

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 9 Entries
Name
PENDLETON
MTM ONE TIME
CR DIACONCELLO ES
CR VISCONTE
HILL COUNTRY
KARRERA 21

A 8 Entries
Name
PENDLETON
MTM ONE TIME
CR VISCONTE
RVF PETERSBURG
RVF CATALINA
CR DIACONCELLO ES

A 2 Entries
Name
RVF PETERSBURG
RVF CATALINA

A 2 Entries

Name
RVF CATALINA
RVF PETERSBURG

A 6 Entries
Name
HILL COUNTRY
RVF PETERSBURG
PENDLETON
RVF CATALINA
MTM ONE TIME
CR VISCONTE

A
Name
PENDLETON
RVF PETERSBURG

First Class

Div
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI

Div
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI

Div
PHHI
PHHI

Div
PHHI
PHHI

Div
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI
PHHI

Div
PHHI
PHHI

Owner # Owner
Kathy Chiaf
4660579 Erin Arnold
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
Caleigh Murphy
Sally Thayer

Section A

Rider # Rider
Jennifer Alfano
4660579 Erin Arnold
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
Morgan Van Nortwick

5888512 Highgate Ventures LLC 5226322 Natalie Stoyko

Section A

Owner # Owner
Kathy Chiaf
4660579 Erin Arnold
Caleigh Murphy
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa

Rider # Rider

Jennifer Alfano
4660579 Erin Arnold
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
109632 Susan McMorris
154877 Bill McMorris
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa

Section A

Owner # Owner
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
4888765 Rio Vista Farm

Rider # Rider
109632 Susan McMorris
154877 Bill McMorris

Section A

Owner # Owner
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
4888765 Rio Vista Farm

Rider # Rider
154877 Bill McMorris
109632 Susan McMorris

Section A

Owner # Owner
Sally Thayer
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
Kathy Chiaf
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
4660579 Erin Arnold
Caleigh Murphy

Rider # Rider
Morgan Van Nortwick
109632 Susan McMorris
Jennifer Alfano
154877 Bill McMorris
4660579 Erin Arnold
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa

Section A

Owner # Owner

4888765 Rio Vista Farm

Rider # Rider



Show No. 29 Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Pony Hunter - Small
Class 208 Conf Rating A 3 Entries First Class Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 $30.00 ONBOARD SPH Preshland LLC Preshy McGhee

2 10 $22.00 5883582 SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

3 8 $15.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith
Class 209 O/F Rating A 3 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 15 $30.00 5883582 SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

2 10 $22.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

3 0 $15.00 ONBOARD SPH Preshland LLC Preshy McGhee
Class 210 O/F Rating A 3 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 0 $30.00 ONBOARD SPH Preshland LLC Preshy McGhee

2 10 $22.00 5883582 SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

3 8 $15.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith
Class 211 Handy Rating A 3 Entries Section A

Hunter

Place Points Money THJA# Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 15 $30.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

2 0 $22.00 ONBOARD SPH Preshland LLC Preshy McGhee

3 8 $15.00 5883582 SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith
Class 212 U/S Rating A 3 Entries Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

1 15 $30.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith

2 0 $22.00 ONBOARD SPH Preshland LLC Preshy McGhee

3 8 $15.00 5883582 SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith 5687484 Vivian Smith
Class 999 C/R Rating A Section A

Place Points Money THJA # Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider

Cc 0 $0.00 ONBOARD SPH

R 18 $0.00 5393460 BAILIWICK SPH 5687484 Vivian Smith

Monday, November 11, 2024



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

THIS Childrens Med

Class 529 Medal

al

Rating

Place Points Money THJA #

1 20
2 15
3 10
4 6
5 5
6

Monday, November 11, 2024

5689196
5591694
5731540
5651285
5757205
5883514

A
Name
CAMDEN WALDO
MARGARET EDGMON
IRA SHANKAR
KAYLA MCCORMICK
MJ MAESTAS
MAGGIE GORDON

Div

THIS
THIS
THIS
THIS
THIS
THIS

Owner # Owner

Section A

Rider # Rider

5689196 Camden Waldo
5591694 Margaret Edgmon
5731540 Ira Shankar
5651285 Kayla McCormick
5757205 MJ Maestas
5883514 Maggie Gordon



Show No.

29  Harvest (THJA & USEF A) 10/30/2024-11/3/2024

THJA Mini Medal

Class 536 Medal Rating
Place Points Money THJA #
1 0

2 15 5719637
3 10 5681045
4 0

Monday, November 11, 2024

A 4 Entries Section A
Name Div Owner # Owner Rider # Rider
CLAIRE WALKER MM
MANDY MCKENNA MM 5719637 Mandy McKenna
JENNIFER CLARK MM 5681045 Jennifer Clark
CARTER BECKMANN MM



Show No.

29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

USHJA National Hunter Derby

Class

Place Points
75

0
0
0
0
0

23

00 NO U A WN =

(el

10
11
12

O O O o o

Class
Place Points

00 NO UL A WN =

801 O/F

802 O/F

Rating
Money THJA #
$750.00 5763502
$550.00
$325.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

5455221

Rating
Money THJA #
$750.00
$550.00
$325.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

5847875

Monday, November 11, 2024

A
Name
CALVADOS
PENELOPE OPL

30 Entries

LORENZO VAN STAL ROMA

CHANCE ENCOUNTER
VIGO

STEVIE RAY

THOMAS CROWN

BY THE WAY
NARRATIVE

MEMPHIS BELLE
INSTRUMENTAL
SUNDAY MORNING

A
Name
PENDLETON
MAGNOLIA
SANTANA
RVF PETERSBURG
SWS PHARRELL
LULLABY
MTM OUT OF THE BLUE
SNOW PATROL
TIMELESS ES
MTM SATURDAY GIRL
MTM CAMPEDU
SWEET LIFE

15 Entries

Div
AOH36L
DND
DND
CH14
DND
DND
AH18
DND
DND
DND
DND
DND

Div
DND
DND
DND
DND
DND
DND
DND
GH3-3
DND
DND
DND
DND

Section A

Owner # Owner
109980 Laura Cho
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5674536 Laura Carvajal
Linda Vellman
5677192 Gracie Roberts
5705946 Alexis Liles
4788776 Julia Risley
Megan Odozynski
150228 Catherine Garrett

Rider # Rider
109980 Laura Cho
5456881 Caroline Oliver
5287210 Avery Erickson
5733375 Ava Gabarda
5677192 Gracie Roberts
5705946 Alexis Liles
4788776 Julia Risley
Megan Odozynski
150228 Catherine Garrett

5836792 Miller Farms Sales and bé88h86 Camden Waldo

5303633 Stonebridge Farm
5626260 Morgan Nicholas

Sue Takata
5626260 Morgan Nichilas

Section A

Owner # Owner
Kathy Chiaf
145499 Jana Rodes
Gesture LLC
4888765 Rio Vista Farm
5073668 Kimberly Guthrie
Heather Waldron
5733737 Vianey Flores
5220452 Augusta Pines Farm
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
4759586 MTM Farm
5680857 Emersales LLC
Japonica Cruise

Rider # Rider
Jennifer Alfano
Kelly Lorek
Belynda Bond
Susan McMorris
Belynda Bond

313944

109632

232949
4063600 Michael Hall
4026837 Alexandra Ansteth
4010041 Adrianne Gamboa
Sierra Dance
313944 Kelly Lorek

Whitney Boyce-Petrey

Julie Cleveland Beam



Show No. 29

Harvest (THJA & USEF A)

10/30/2024-11/3/2024

Welcome Stake

Class 702
Place Points
$4,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,050.00
$825.00
$675.00
$675.00
$600.00
$600.00
$525.00
$525.00
$525.00

0 NO UL A WN =

-
N = O

Monday, November 11, 2024

Rating

Money THJA #

5389351

5671938
5684652
5807522

5622526

A 15 Entries

Name

CONTENDRO STAR
CLOCK-WISE CSH
CHARLENE

INCREDIBLE LOMA

CHILI VAN HET SCHAECK Z
ZONDERLING

DERBY CSH

RSH GRAND-DESSERT
KALITO

KYRA VAN DE DOORNHAAG
NAVARO VAN'T VERAHOF
HEYLO

L e S S

Section A

Owner # Owner
Genevieve Munson
5469057 Comly Sport Horses
Genevieve Munson
TKO Sporthorses
Sweet Oak Farm
Genevieve Munson
5469057 Comly Sport Horses
5350087 Logan Jacobson
5610146 Emory Simpson
5756776 Foxglove LLC
Triple C Equine, LIC
5246426 Megan Mullane

Rider # Rider
Genevieve Munson
Happy Comly
Michaela Munson
Trapp O'Neal
Trapp O'Neal
Genevieve Munson
284781 Happy Comly
5350087 Logan Jacobson
284781 Happy Comly
4666958 Natalee Haggan
Maddie Chenoweth
5246426 Megan Mullane

284781



